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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 20.00

+ Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Suter Max (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Yamana Ren (2011) 19.75

+ Joye Etienne (2010) 9.75
+ Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 10.00

 
2 b Suchet Quentin (2011) 19.75

+ Ney Yanis (2010) 9.75
+ De Siebenthal Romain (2011) 10.00

2 c Pfyl Simon (2010) 19.75
+ Stoecklin Diego (2011) 9.75
+ Grossrieder Noé (2010) 10.00

2 d Détienne Corentin (2010) 19.75
+ Tièche Nathaël (2011) 10.00
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 9.75

3 Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 19.50
+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75
+ Lonfat Aloys (2010) 9.75

4 Kolly Antoine (2010) 18.75
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00
- Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.75

5 a Giroud Marvin (2010) 18.50
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75
- Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.75

5 b Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 18.50
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 10.00

5 c Thalmann Sam (2010) 18.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50
+ Stoecklin Diego (2011) 10.00

5 d Suter Max (2010) 18.50
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 10.00
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

5 e Kündig Florian (2010) 18.50
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50
+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 10.00

5 f Emonet Arno (2011) 18.50
o Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50
+ Tièche Nathaël (2011) 10.00

5 g De Siebenthal Romain (2011) 18.50
+ Gasser Sacha (2011) 10.00
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

6 a Marti Theliau (2010) 18.25
o Suter Max (2010) 8.50
+ Gasser Sacha (2011) 9.75

6 b Lonfat Aloys (2010) 18.25
+ Thalmann Sam (2010) 9.75
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50

6 c Juillerat Mathias (2010) 18.25
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.75
o Détienne Corentin (2010) 8.50

6 d Joye Etienne (2010) 18.25
o Yamana Ren (2011) 8.50
+ Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 9.75

6 e Grossrieder Noé (2010) 18.25
+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 9.75
o Pfyl Simon (2010) 8.50

6 f Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 18.25
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
+ Ney Yanis (2010) 9.75

7 Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 17.25
o Yamana Ren (2011) 8.75
o Joye Etienne (2010) 8.50

8 a Toffel Rémy (2011) 17.00
o Juillerat Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

8 b Tièche Nathaël (2011) 17.00
o Détienne Corentin (2010) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

8 c Stoecklin Diego (2011) 17.00
o Pfyl Simon (2010) 8.50
o Thalmann Sam (2010) 8.50

8 d Pharisa Simon (2011) 17.00
o Grossrieder Noé (2010) 8.50
o Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50

8 e Ney Yanis (2010) 17.00
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

8 f Gasser Sacha (2011) 17.00
o De Siebenthal Romain (2011) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Wyssen Luca (2008) 19.75

+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 9.75
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Nideröst Timo (2008) 19.75

+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Marti Thierry (2009) 19.75

+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 d Knieling Jonas (2008) 19.75
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75

1 e Girard Noé (2009) 19.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Ott Marcel (2009) 10.00

1 f Crausaz Alexis (2009) 19.75
+ Schilter Michael (2008) 10.00
+ Yamana Kotaro (2008) 9.75

1 g Ayer Antoine (2008) 19.75
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75
+ Olloz Alexandre (2008) 10.00

2 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 19.50
+ Thalmann Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 9.75

2 b Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 19.50
+ Föhn Mauro (2008) 9.75
+ Amacker Nico (2008) 9.75

3 a Varone Nathan (2008) 18.50
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75
+ Krieger Bruno (2009) 9.75

3 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.50
- Varone Nathan (2008) 8.75
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75

3 c Petter Yanis (2009) 18.50
- Moret Tristan (2009) 8.75
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 9.75

3 d Yamana Kotaro (2008) 18.50
+ Holzer Nathan (2008) 10.00
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

3 e Wittwer Len (2009) 18.50
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 10.00
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

3 f Thalmann Luca (2008) 18.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
+ Holzer Nathan (2008) 10.00

3 g Pharisa Samuel (2009) 18.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00

3 h Ott Marcel (2009) 18.50
+ Krieger Bruno (2009) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

3 i Moret Nicolas (2008) 18.50
+ Juan Mael (2008) 10.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

3 j Giroud Nathan (2008) 18.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 10.00

3 k Buchs Yanick (2009) 18.50
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50
+ Schilter Michael (2008) 10.00

3 l Boschung Levin (2008) 18.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
+ Juan Mael (2008) 10.00

3 m Amacker Nico (2008) 18.50
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

4 a Toffel Colin (2008) 18.25
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75

4 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.25
+ Giroud Nathan (2008) 9.75
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50

4 c Schneiter Dominik (2008) 18.25
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 9.75
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

4 d Olloz Alexandre (2008) 18.25
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

4 e Mooser Kelian (2008) 18.25
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
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4 f Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.25
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75

4 g Föhn Mauro (2008) 18.25
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
+ Moret Tristan (2009) 9.75

5 Moret Tristan (2009) 17.25
- Petter Yanis (2009) 8.75
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

6 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 17.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50

6 b Stritt Beni (2009) 17.00
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

6 c Stettler Lucas (2009) 17.00
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

6 d Schilter Michael (2008) 17.00
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50

6 e Rigolet Fabien (2008) 17.00
o Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

6 f Krieger Bruno (2009) 17.00
o Ott Marcel (2009) 8.50
o Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50

6 g Juan Mael (2008) 17.00
o Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

6 h Holzer Nathan (2008) 17.00
o Yamana Kotaro (2008) 8.50
o Thalmann Luca (2008) 8.50

6 i Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 17.00
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50

6 j Bongard Timéo (2009) 17.00
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Sauthier Bastien (2007) 20.00

+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Bächler Gregor (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Tornare Laurent (2007) 19.75

+ Bürgler Martin (2006) 10.00
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

 
2 b Tissot Joffrey (2006) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

2 c Fontaine Anthony (2006) 19.75
+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 10.00

2 d Challandes Numa (2006) 19.75
+ Linder Laurent (2007) 9.75
+ Losey Nolan (2006) 10.00

2 e Benninger Nico (2007) 19.75
+ Cottier Silvano (2007) 9.75
+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 10.00

2 f Bapst Marco (2006) 19.75
+ Grosjean Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 10.00

3 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.75
+ Hirschi Leandro (2007) 10.00
- Schelbert Felix (2006) 8.75

3 b Schelbert Felix (2006) 18.75
+ Rossier Rayan (2007) 10.00
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75

3 c Pellet Leon (2007) 18.75
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00
- Morier Jules (2007) 8.75

4 a Morier Jules (2007) 18.50
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 9.75
- Pellet Leon (2007) 8.75

4 b Tuscher Esteban (2007) 18.50
+ Geinoz Antoine (2006) 10.00
o Rosat Julien (2006) 8.50

4 c Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 18.50
+ Brülhart Louis Maxime (2006) 10.00
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

4 d Losey Nolan (2006) 18.50
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.75
o Challandes Numa (2006) 8.75

4 e Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.50
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 10.00
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

4 f Hirschi Leandro (2007) 18.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

4 g Grosjean Samuel (2006) 18.50
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

4 h Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 18.50
o Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50
+ Cottier Silvano (2007) 10.00

4 i Fornerod Léonard (2006) 18.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50
+ Rossier Rayan (2007) 10.00

4 j Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00

5 a Zbinden Roman (2007) 18.25
+ Pfyl Robin (2007) 9.75
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50

5 b Torche Louis (2007) 18.25
+ Dedelley Lino (2007) 9.75
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

5 c Suter Manuel (2006) 18.25
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 9.75

5 d Rosat Julien (2006) 18.25
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75
o Geinoz Antoine (2006) 8.50

5 e Malherbe Dereck (2006) 18.25
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

5 f Laimbacher Severin (2006) 18.25
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Linder Laurent (2007) 9.75

5 g Goy Rowan (2007) 18.25
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
+ Brülhart Louis Maxime (2006) 9.75

5 h Geinoz Antoine (2006) 18.25
o Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50
+ Rosat Julien (2006) 9.75

5 i Dedelley Lino (2007) 18.25
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
+ Pfyl Robin (2007) 9.75

5 j Bürgler Martin (2006) 18.25
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50
+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 9.75

5 k Bächler Gregor (2007) 18.25
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

6 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 17.50
- Suter David (2007) 9.00
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

7 a Suter David (2007) 17.25
- Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.75
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

7 b Pfyl Robin (2007) 17.25
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50
o Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.75

8 a Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 17.00
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
o Bürgler Martin (2006) 8.50

8 b Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 17.00
o Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Hirschi Leandro (2007) 8.50

8 c Rossier Rayan (2007) 17.00
o Schelbert Felix (2006) 8.50
o Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50

8 d Linder Laurent (2007) 17.00
o Challandes Numa (2006) 8.50
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50

8 e Cottier Silvano (2007) 17.00
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
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8 f Carron Léandre (2006) 17.00
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50

8 g Brülhart Louis Maxime (2006) 17.00
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Herrmann Max (2004) 20.00

+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Collaud Bastien (2005) 20.00

+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 10.00
+ Spicher Xaver (2005) 10.00

 
2 a Buchs Thomas (2005) 19.75

+ Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Fabian (2004) 9.75

2 b Amstutz Aymeric (2004) 19.75
+ Favre Quentin (2004) 10.00
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 9.75

3 Martin Gaël (2004) 19.50
+ Maire Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 9.75

4 a Schwegler Flavio (2004) 18.75
- Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75
+ Thalmann Kai (2004) 10.00

4 b Roth Marco (2004) 18.75
- Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.75
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00

4 c Nicolet Bastien (2004) 18.75
- Roth Marco (2004) 8.75
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00

4 d Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 18.75
- Schwegler Flavio (2004) 8.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 10.00

5 a Yerly Cyril (2005) 18.50
+ Jacot Jessy (2004) 10.00
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

5 b Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.50
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 10.00
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

5 c Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50
+ von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 10.00

5 d Spicher Xaver (2005) 18.50
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

5 e Panchaud Noé (2004) 18.50
+ Mottier Samuel (2005) 10.00
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

5 f Mottier Samuel (2005) 18.50
o Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
+ Buchs Simon (2004) 10.00

5 g Maire Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
+ Krummen Lars (2004) 10.00

5 h Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.50
+ Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 10.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

5 i Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 18.50
+ Kaufmann Fabian (2004) 10.00
o Buchs Thomas (2005) 8.50

6 a Verdon Simon (2005) 18.25
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 9.75

6 b Thalmann Kai (2004) 18.25
+ Demierre Serge (2004) 9.75
o Schwegler Flavio (2004) 8.50

6 c Pürro Peter (2005) 18.25
+ Buchs Simon (2004) 9.75
o Roth Marco (2004) 8.50

6 d Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 18.25
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 9.75

6 e Favre Quentin (2004) 18.25
o Amstutz Aymeric (2004) 8.50
+ Jacot Jessy (2004) 9.75

6 f Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 18.25
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
+ Demierre Serge (2004) 9.75

7 a von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 17.25
- Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.75
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

7 b Tornare Philippe (2004) 17.25
- Krummen Lars (2004) 8.75
o Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.50

7 c Philipona Alexis (2004) 17.25
- von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 8.75
o Amstutz Aymeric (2004) 8.50

7 d Krummen Lars (2004) 17.25
- Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.75
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50

8 a Richoz Marc (2004) 17.00
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50

8 b Kaufmann Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 8.50
o Buchs Thomas (2005) 8.50

8 c Jacot Jessy (2004) 17.00
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50
o Favre Quentin (2004) 8.50

8 d Demierre Serge (2004) 17.00
o Thalmann Kai (2004) 8.50
o Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.50

8 e Buchs Simon (2004) 17.00
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Mottier Samuel (2005) 8.50


